
Spirits Bebidas espirituosas 

Imbued with an innate sense of simplicity and tradition, the CHARENTAISE range (CHARENTAISE, COGNACAISE and PAILLARDE) brings together standard, ergonomic 
and functional round shapes with an authentic style.

Con un sentido innato de sobriedad y tradición, la gama de CHARENTAISES (CHARENTAISE, COGNACAISE, PAILLARDE) incluye formas redondas genéricas, 
ergonómicas y funcionales, con un estilo auténtico.

CHARENTAISE 3 - 5 CL
STANDARD PREMIUM



TECHNICAL FEATURES ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS

The technical elements contained in this document are for guidance only, and do not form part of the product specification.
Los elementos técnicos en este documento no tienen carácter contractual, sino meramente informativos.
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PACKING EMBALAJE

Capacity Capacidad
 
Reference Referencia
 
Finish Boca
 
Weight Peso
 
Overall height Altura total
 
Maxi section Diámetro máximo sección
 
Entrance bore diameter Diámetro de entrada
 
Glass color Color de vidrio 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Number of bottles per layer Número de botellas por capa
 
Number of layers Número de capas
 
Number of bottles per pallet Número de botellas por palet
 
Pallet gross weight Peso total por palet
  
Overall height Altura total 

1505

11

16555

1035 kg

1.4 m

1078

11

11858

1,56 kg

1026 m

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

 Extra White Flint
Extra Blanco

1.01 oz 3 cl

1471

PP 18

2.12 oz 60 g

4.37 in 111 mm

1.17 in 29,8 mm 

0.41 in 10,5 mm

1.69 oz 5 cl

1352

PP 18

2.93 oz 83 g

4.92 in 125 mm

1.37 in 34,8 mm 

0.41 in 10,5 mm

Ø 15,2 maxi

Ø 34,8

Ø 34,8

28

12
4,

8

Ø 10,5

Niv. 5 cl ± 0.3 cl à 20°C 

Pi
qu

re
 : 5


